Name

Emma Saward
Kirsty Evans

Nathalie Banthorpe
Frances Khatcherian
Nerys Thomas
Robin Thomas

Lucy Roberts

Sarah Vanderheide
Ruth Ellis

Type of Governor

Head Teacher
Staff governor

Co-opted Governor
Co-opted Governor
Co-opted Governor
Co-opted Governor
Co-opted Governor
Co-opted Governor
Parent Governor

C®MPASS

Appointed/elected by

N/A
Staff

Governors
Governors
Governors
Governors
Governors
Governors
Parents

Date of Appointment

N/A
08.03.2022

30.01.2019
10.10.2019
03.10.2018
19.05.2022
03.10.2018
21.09.2018
27.01.2021

Date term of appointment ends

N/A
07.03.2026

29.01.2023
22.01.2027
02.10.2023
18.05.2026
21.03.2025
22.09.2026
26.01.2025

Relevant Pecuniary interests

St Thomas Mores Catholic
Primary School

Me

3/3
3/3

2/3
2/3
1/3
2/3
3/3
3/3
3/3

NOTLEY GREEN

eting Attendance



