

NOTLEY GREEN

Name	Type of Governor	Appointed/elected by	Date of Appointment	Date term of appointment ends	Relevant Pecuniary interests	Meeting Attendance
Emma Saward	Head Teacher	N/A	N/A	N/A		3/3
Kirsty Evans	Staff governor	Staff	08.03.2022	07.03.2026		3/3
					St Thomas Mores Catholic	
Nathalie Banthorpe	Co-opted Governor	Governors	30.01.2019	29.01.2023	Primary School	2/3
Frances Khatcherian	Co-opted Governor	Governors	10.10.2019	22.01.2027		2/3
Nerys Thomas	Co-opted Governor	Governors	03.10.2018	02.10.2023		1/3
Robin Thomas	Co-opted Governor	Governors	19.05.2022	18.05.2026		2/3
Lucy Roberts	Co-opted Governor	Governors	03.10.2018	21.03.2025		3/3
Sarah Vanderheide	Co-opted Governor	Governors	21.09.2018	22.09.2026		3/3
Ruth Ellis	Parent Governor	Parents	27.01.2021	26.01.2025		3/3